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Office of General Counsel
DPCO Directory
Data Practices Compliance Officers Directory
System Office
Daniel McCabe
651-314-3428
Daniel.McCabe@minnstate.edu 
Alexandria Technical & Community College
DPCO
Sara Fier
320-762-4600
sara.fier@alextech.edu 
Student Records
Patrick Running
320-762-4483
patrickr@alextech.edu
Employee Records
Jen Olson
320-762-4461
jen.olson@alextech.edu 
Anoka Technical College
DPCO
Norma Konschak
763-433-1116
norma.konschak@anokaramsey.edu 
Student Records
Laura Kittelson
763-576-7721
Laura.kittelson@anokatech.edu
Employee Records
Jay Nelson
763-576-4054
jnelson@anokatech.edu
Anoka Ramsey Community College
DPCO
Norma Konschak
763-433-1116
norma.konschak@anokaramsey.edu 
Student Records
Rhonda Kern
763-433-1362
Rhonda.Kern@anokaramsey.edu
Employee Records
Jay Nelson
763-576-4054
jnelson@anokatech.edu
Bemidji State University
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk161296684]Marie Bock
218-755-2250
marie.bock@bemidjistate.edu 
Student Records
Ben Hoffman
218-755-2180
benjamin.hoffman@bemidjistate.edu 
Employee Records
Megan Zothman
218-755-2502
megan.zothman@bemidjistate.edu
Central Lakes College
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk149546438]Nancy Paulson
218-855-8054
nancy.paulson@clcmn.edu 
Student Records
Jeri Collier
218-855-8038
jeri.collier@clcmn.edu 
Employee Records
Nancy Paulson
218-855-8054
nancy.paulson@clcmn.edu
Century College
DPCO
Rebecca Edberg
651-444-2167
rebecca.edberg@century.edu 
Student Records
Kirsten Fabozzi
651-444-2034
kirsten.fabozzi@century.edu 
Employee Records
Rebecca Edberg
651-444-2167
rebecca.edberg@century.edu
Dakota County Technical College
DPCO
Jodie Swearingen
651-423-8216
jodie.swearingen@dctc.edu 
Student Records
Jodie Swearingen
651-423-8216
jodie.swearingen@dctc.edu 
Employee Records
Laina Carlson
651-423-8285
laina.carlson@dctc.edu
Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk168308296]Lori Driscoll
218-879-0879
lori@fdltcc.edu 
Student Records
Erica Gelo
218-879-0746
erica@fdltcc.edu 
Employee Records
Lori Driscoll
218-879-0879
lori@fdltcc.edu 
Hennepin Technical College
DPCO
Michael Glausser
952-995-1585
michael.glausser@hennepintech.edu 

Student Records
Misty Spicer
952-995-1495
misty.spicer@hennepintech.edu 
Inver Hills Community College
DPCO
Scott Klaehn
651-450-3462
sklaehn@inverhills.edu 
Student Records
Scott Klaehn
651-450-3462
sklaehn@inverhills.edu 
Employee Records
Laina Carlson
651-450-3305
lcarlso@inverhills.mnscu.edu 
Lake Superior College
DPCO
Jestina Vichorek
218-733-7677
jestina.vichorek@lsc.edu 
Student Records
Melissa Leno
218-733-5903
melissa.leno@lsc.edu 
Metropolitan State University
DPCO
Alec Campbell
651-793-1259
alec.campbell@metrostate.edu 
Student Records
Daryl Johnson
651-793-1227
daryl.johnson@metrostate.edu 
Employee Records
Lori Kingston
651-793-1278
lori.kingston@metrostate.edu 
Minneapolis Community and Technical College
DPCO
Bobbi Davis
612-659-6572
Bobbi.Davis@minneapolis.edu
Student Records
Michele Copeland
612-659-6248
michele.copeland@minneapolis.edu
Employee Records
Becky Nordin
612-659-6712
becky.nordin@minneapolis.edu
Minnesota North College
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk179461809]Charlotte Peterson
218-550-2502
charlotte.peterson@minnesotanorth.edu
Student Records
Allison Geisler
218-322-2323
allison.geisler@minnesotanorth.edu
Employee Records
Charlotte Peterson
218-550-2502
charlotte.peterson@minnesotanorth.edu
Minnesota State College Southeast
DPCO
Megan Zeches
507-453-2673
mzeches@southeastmn.edu
Student Records
Holly Daley
651-385-6328
hdaley@southeastmn.edu
Employee Records
Megan Zeches
507-453-2673
mzeches@southeastmn.edu
Minnesota State Community and Technical College
DPCO
Steve Erickson
218-846-3721
steve.erickson@minnesota.edu
Student Records
Sharlene Allen
218-299-6894
sharlene.allen@minnesota.edu
Employee Records
Dacia Johnson
218-736-1512
dacia.johnson@minnesota.edu
Minnesota State University, Mankato
DPCO
Sheri Sargent
507-389-1112
sheri.sargent@mnsu.edu
Student Records
Brian Jones
507-389-2121
Brian.jones@mnsu.edu
Employee Records
Jill Frederickson-Kratzke
507-389-2017
jill.frederickson-kratzke@mnsu.edu
Minnesota State University, Moorhead
DPCO
Heather Soleim
218-477-2565
heather.soleim@mnstate.edu
Employee Records
Kayla Kappes
218-477-2226
kayla.kappes@mnstate.edu
Minnesota West Community and Technical College
DPCO
Katie Heronimus
507-372-3455
katie.heronimus@mnwest.edu
Student Records
Micha Armitage
507-449-2776
micha.armitage@mnwest.edu
Employee Records
Karen Miller
507-223-7252
karen.miller@mnwest.edu
Normandale Community College
DPCO
Chad Johnson
952-358-8594
chad.johnson@normandale.edu
Student Records
Tonya Hanson Huber
952-358-8213
tonya.huber@normandale.edu
Employee Records
Tori Addison
708-769-3956
tori.addison@normandale.edu
North Hennepin Community College
DPCO
Meghan Rucinski
763-488-0436
meghan.rucinski@nhcc.edu
Student Records
Meghan Rucinski
763-488-0436
meghan.rucinski@nhcc.edu
Employee Records
Melissa Danner
763-424-0966
melissa.danner@nhcc.edu
Finance, Facilities, and Security Records
Dawn Belko
763-424-0817
dbelko@nhcc.edu
Northland Community and Technical College
DPCO
Michelle Benitt
218-683-8634
michelle.benitt@northlandcollege.edu
Student Records
[bookmark: _Hlk179959193]Sarah Dorn
218-793-2400
Sarah.dorn@northlandcollege.edu
Employee Records
Michelle Benitt
218-683-863
michelle.benitt@northlandcollege.edu
Northwest Technical College
DPCO
Marie Bock
218-755-2250
marie.bock@bemidjistate.edu
Student Records
Ben Hoffman
218-755-2180
benjamin.hoffman@bemidjistate.edu
Employee Records
Megan Zothman
218-755-2502
megan.zothman@bemidjistate.edu
Pine Technical and Community College
DPCO
Sharon Weaver
320-629-5129
Sharon.Weaver.2@pine.edu
Student Records
Jennifer Haavisto
320-629-5118
Jen.Haavisto@pine.edu
Employee Records
Sharon Weaver
320-629-5129
Sharon.Weaver.2@pine.edu
Ridgewater College
DPCO
Heidi Olson
320-222-5209
heidi.olson@ridgewater.edu
Student Records
Heidi Olson
320-222-5209
heidi.olson@ridgewater.edu
Employee Records
Tara Strey
320-222-5211
tara.strey@ridgewater.edu
Riverland Community College
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk107384279]Jennifer Patterson
507-433-0610
Jennifer.Patterson@riverland.edu
Student Records
Jennifer Patterson
507-433-0610
Jennifer.Patterson@riverland.edu
Employee Records
Aimee Sue Larson
507-433-0340
aimee.larson@riverland.edu
Rochester Community and Technical College
DPCO
Nate Stoltman
507-536-5604
nate.stoltman@rctc.edu
Student Records
Melanie Callister
507-280-2926
melanie.callister@rctc.edu
Employee & Finance Records
Steve Schmall
507-285-7214
steve.schmall@rctc.edu
Financial Aid Records
Beth Diekmann
507-285-7467
beth.diekmann@rctc.edu
Saint Paul College
DPCO
Sonya Zuker
651-846-1324
sonya.zuker@saintpaul.edu
Student Records
Tarah Sachdev
651-846-1415
Tarah.Bjorklund@saintpaul.edu
Employee Records
Kathryn Brennan
651-846-1449
kathryn.brennan@saintpaul.edu
South Central College
DPCO
Jordan Orzoff
507-389-7462
jordan.orzoff@southcentral.edu
Student Records
Amber Eisen Sanchez
507-389-7354
amber.eisensanchez@southcentral.edu
Employee Records
Brian Tiegs
507-389-7219
brian.tiegs@southcentral.edu
Southwest Minnesota State University
DPCO
Deb Kerkaert
507-537-6093
deb.kerkaert@smsu.edu
Student Records
Eric White
507-537-6206
eric.white@smsu.edu
Employee Records
Laura O’Rourke
507-537-7500
laura.orourke@smsu.edu
St. Cloud State University
DPCO
Judith Siminoe
320-308-2122
jpsiminoe@stcloudstate.edu
Student Records
Timothy Meendering
320-308-2111
timothy.meendering@stcloudstate.edu
Employee Records
Judith Siminoe
320-308-2122
jpsiminoe@stcloudstate.edu
St. Cloud Technical & Community College
DPCO
[bookmark: _Hlk170204361]Kari Matson
320-308-3227
kari.matson@sctcc.edu
Student Records
Lisa Miller
320-308-6521
lmiller@sctcc.edu

Employee Records
Kari Matson
320-308-3227
kari.matson@sctcc.edu
Winona State University
DPCO
Lori J. Mikl
507-457-2766
lmikl@winona.edu
Student Records
Tania Schmidt
507-457-5033
tschmidt@winona.edu
Employee Records
Lori Reed
507-457-2790
lreed@winona.edu

Minnesota State is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator. 

Minnesota State is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator.
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